Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, Apples

Saut en hauteur homme
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22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Nom
Gavillet

Fazan
Rosset
Perrinjaquet
Oppliger
Zippo
Von Allmen
Lauper
Fossati
Bach
Cretegny
Zippo
Merminod
Mallia
Vallotton
Candaux
Ruesch
Meusy
Scharer
Teuscher
Morel

Bellon

Jamain
Rosat
Schopfer
Savary
Devallonné
Nussbaum
Vallotton
Schneider
Rey
Le Corre
Nyffeler
Pasche
Desarzens
André
Cloux
Morel
Morel
Raemy

Prénom
Emilien

Gaél
Elie
Thierry
Théo Eliot
Michael
Elias
Nathan
Antoine
Flavien
Lucas
Esteban
Cédric
Luc
Charles
Lucien
Thibaud
Martin
Arthur
Mirko
Kilian
Arnaud

Louis
Johan
Nathan
Nathan
Ludovic
Bruno
Luca
Florian
Nathan
Maé
Théo
Lucien
Yannick
Nicolas
Dorian
Loan
Maél
Maxime

Jeunesse

Le Mont-sur-
Lausanne

Apples
Thierrens / Correvon
Pampigny / Cottens
L'Isle
Ferreyres
Bretonnieres
Chavornay
Les Diablerets
Carrouge
L'Isle
Orny
Ferreyres
Marchissy
Agiez
Croy
Givrins
Bonvillars
Cossonay
Berolle
Montricher

Individuel Pied du
Jura

Goumoéns
L'Isle
Montricher
Seigneux-Henniez
Thierrens / Correvon
St-Livres
Agiez
Prévonloup
Prévonloup
Pampigny / Cottens
Chavornay
Carrouge
St-Oyens
Yens
Chevilly
Montricher
Montricher
Chevilly

Dossard
573

755
803
800
221
748
194
204
769
200
224
795
747
847
840
180
187
582
163
268
816

243

584
222
818
252
802
214
842
157
160
799
207
203
837
825
776
817
820
772

Saut
170

170
165
165
165
160
160
160
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
150
150
150

150

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
145
145
145
145
145

Appuis

165

165
155
160
160
155
155
155
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
0
0
145

145

145
145
145
145
145
140
140
145
145
145
145
145
140
140
135

140



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86
87

Nom
Blanc
Morel
André
Lanz
Yersin
Carrard
Michaud
Gaschen
Mulot
Cornu
Pellet

Cripe

Goy
Christen
Frutig
Tardy
Saladin
Hostettler
Morand
Henry
Lorenzi
Vahlé
Schomburg
Etter
Nicod
Jaquier
Etter
Etter
Fiaux
Ravey
Lithi
Utz
Nicod
Fernandes
Rufenacht
Hess
Zoéll
Cornaz
Amez-Droz
Thonney
Aubort
Steiner
Culillas

Weber

Ferreira
Braissant
Lanfranchi

Prénom
Jeremy
Matteo
Tanguy

Loic
Théo
Noah
Justin
Théo
Amaél
Sacha
Alexis

Jonathan
Douglas

Axel
Hugo
Thao
Lucien
Eliott
Tony
Antoine
Grégory
Léo
Mathéo
Marian
Melvin
Valentin
Killian Cyril
Ilan
Steeve
Marius
Noé
Adrien
Mathis
Francis
Daniel
Timothée
Nicolas
Sacha
Loic
Timothée
Bryan
Jérémy
Oliver
Xavier

Eric

David
Loic
Loic

Jeunesse
Forel (Lavaux)
L'Isle
Yens
Peney-le-Jorat
Bonvillars
Pompaples
Peney-le-Jorat
Seigneux-Henniez
Pampigny / Cottens
Cossonay
St-Livres

Bretonniéres

Ballens
Pompaples
St-Livres
Pampigny / Cottens
Chevilly
L'Isle
Yens
Vullierens
Givrins
Gilly
Yens
Puidoux
Vulliens
Lignerolle
Puidoux
Palézieux
Puidoux
Valeyres-sous-Rances
Etoy
Trey
Vulliens
Marchissy
Marchissy
Biere
Biere
St-Oyens
Montricher
Vulliens
Agiez
Vullierens
Gilly
Le Mont-sur-
Lausanne
Agiez
Chevilly
Vulliens

Dossard
590
226
823
257
581
179
258
254
797
161
213

195

241
186
211
798
775
225
831
787
188
791
826
266
598
183
808
765
263
759
764
256
595
846
151
236
228
838
813
597
843
786
796

575

841
778
599

Saut
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
140
140
140

140

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135

135

135
135
130

Appuis
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
135
130
130

130

0
130
110

-1
135
135
135
135
135
130
130
135
135
130
135
135
135
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
125
130
130
130
130
130

130

130
125
0



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

134

Nom
Pidoux
Guignard
André
Lippuner
Coutaz
Villanchet
Lanfranchi
Bernard
Blanc
Schopfer
Fridell
Bulher
Miiller
Turin
Estoppey
Turin
Délitroz
Munarin
Affolter

Zimmermann

Cevey

Pellaton
Turin
Cornut
Gavillet
Grosso
Dutruy
Pauly
Gentil
Fayeulle
Walpen
Pellet
Colomb
Buffat
Baumberger
Grand
Gavillet
Schlaefli
Benoit
Cornu
Rochat
Chevalley
Terzi
Colin
Miller

Mathey

Munarin

Prénom
Louis
Théo
Yoan

Luc
Valentin
Florent
Arno
Bryan
Damien

Thery Bastien

Johan
Thierry
Maél
Daniel
Tim
Antoine
Flavien
Alec
Jérémy
Yann
Tanguy

Raoul
Yann
Raphaél
Maxime
Nicola
Simon
Yoann
Martin
Andréa
Patrick
Frédéric
Xavier
Esteban
Raphaél
Benjamin
Nils
Yann
Zwahlen
Julien
Louis
Romain
Aurélien
Kevin
Paul

Kevin

Oric

Jeunesse
Cossonay
Rances
Yens
Romainmotier
Chavornay
Yens
Vulliens
Montricher
Yens
Montricher
Carrouge
Yens
Ballens
Gilly
Trey
Gilly
Montricher
Puidoux
Ferreyres
Lignerolle

Le Mont-sur-
Lausanne

St-Livres
Gilly
Monnaz
Peney-le-Jorat
Concise
Goumoéns
Forel (Lavaux)
Prévonloup
Les Diablerets
Biere
St-Livres
Forel (Lavaux)
Valeyres-sous-Rances
Marchissy
Yens
Peney-le-Jorat
Chavornay
Bonvillars
Yens
Yens
Puidoux
Etoy
Cossonay
Goumoéns

Individuel Pied du
Jura

Puidoux

Dossard
166
235
824
197
205
832
754
821
189
814
202
827
240
801
255
789
237
265
746
572

576

216
790
752
260
745
845
592
159
768
227
217
589
760
849
191
259
206
580
829
828
264
763
169
583

744
267

Saut
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

130

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120

Appuis
0
125
120
120
0
0
0
125
125
125
125
125
125
120
120
100

125
125
125

120

120
100
125
125
125
120
120

120
115
120
115
120
120

115
110

115
110
110

115



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150

151
152
153
154

155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166

167
168
169

Nom
Berseth

Aeschlimann
Gutschelhofer

Pache
Owens
Gavin
Ferraro
Pittet
Morel
Coeytaux
Badel
Grosjean
Gavin
Mouthon
Hugi

Martinelli

Morand
Coeytaux
Witz

Rabenseifner

Kalin
Pidoux
Fernandes
Favre
Gavin
Vuilleumier
Thonney
Waser
Keuffer
Jaggi
Schofer

Desponds

Gavin
Cachin
Coeytaux

Prénom
Arnaud
Romain

Stéphane
Pierre-Alain
Jason
Paul
Bruno
Arnaud
Emilien
Maxime
Gil
Cyril
Amédée
Maél
Xavier

Ewan

Julien
Christophe
Eliot
Théo

Gilles

Vincent
Joana
Loic
Loic
Quentin
Yoan
Anthony
Ethan
Théo
Kilian
Tynan

Mathieu
Théo
Alexandre

Jeunesse
St-George
Puidoux
Marchissy
St-Livres

Bremblens / Romanel

Seigneux-Henniez
L'Isle
Biere
Montricher
Yens
Bassins
St-Oyens
Seigneux-Henniez
Marchissy
St-Livres

Le Mont-sur-
Lausanne

Yens
Yens
Chevilly
Saint-Prex

Individuel Pied du
Jura

Marchissy
Marchissy
St-Livres
Ballens
Montricher
Vulliens
Carrouge
L'Isle
St-Oyens
Ballens

Le Mont-sur-
Lausanne

Ballens
Prévonloup
Yens

Dossard

154
807
850
212
247
251
220
229
819
192
239
835
253
152
210

578

830
844
777
162

231

156
848
215
232
815
596
201
223
836
233

579

242
158
198

Saut

120
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

110

110
110
110
100

100
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Appuis

115
115
115
110
100
115
0
0
110
110
110
110
100

110

100
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